

Misc. Appl. 24/25

Order no. 03 dated 23.05.2025

Appellant files hazira.

Today is fixed for S/R.

S/R (through court) is received.

It is now 12:25 p.m. Respondent files vakalatnama and hazira.

Call for T.C.R.

Fix 10.07.2025 for hearing of stay application.

D/C by me,