

Misc. Appl. 24/25

Order no. 09 dated 14.05.2026

Today is fixed for T.C.R. and hearing of stay petition.

Both parties file haziras.

No T.C.R. is received.

Fix 25.06.2026 for T.C.R. and hearing of stay petition.

Call for T.C.R.

D/C by me,